

								
	State of Joanna							
	Department of State.							
	CERTIFICATE OF REGISTRATION OF							
	WOOD RIVER VALLEY INVESTORS LIMITED PARTNERSHIP							
	I, PETE T. CENARRUSA, Secretary of State of the State of Idaho, hereby certify that							
	duplicate originals of an Application of WOOD RIVER VALLEY INVESTORS LIMITED							
	PARTHERSHIP for Registration in this State, duly signed and verified							
	pursuant to the provisions of the Idaho Limited Partnership Act, have been received in this							
	office and are found to conform to law.							
	ACCORDINGLY and by virtue of the authority vested in me by law, I issue this Certificate							
	II of Degistration to WOUN ELVER VALUEL ANYROLVED HARLES ASSETS ASSETS							
	WOOD RIVER VALLEY INVESTORS LIMITED							
	to transact business in this State under the name PARTHERSHIP							
	and attach hereto a duplicate original of the Application							
	for Registration.							
	Dated June 19, 1989	IJ≣						
	NT SEA							
	Stor Cenarius							
	SECRETARY OF STATE							
	EV. N. E. C.							
أكال	by: Hill insman	II						

APPLICATION FOR REGISTRATION OF FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

To the Secretary of State of the State of Idaho:

ப்பட்டு A the E me of the limited pa	rtnership is	Wood River Valley Investo	ors		
The name which it shall us	•	Limited Partnership			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	_	- •		
the new which it shall use	e in Idaho is <u>Wood I</u>	River Valley Investors Limited F	artnershi		
0 E			_ ,		
(Must in tade, without abbrev	viation, the words "Limited	d Partnership.")			
3. It is organized under the la	ws ofCalif		_ ,		
		1981 1-14-82 W	Æ		
I. The date of its formation is			- •		
The address of its registere	d or principal office in t	the state or country under the laws of which it is			
organized is 2/4 VEF	and Drive' ros	Altos, WA . 94022	-		
6. The name and street addre			ν'		
David Cropper	, 400 N. Main S	Street, Hailey, ID 8333 💆 📆			
7. The general character of th		o transact in Idaho is:	ñ '		
Real E	Real Estate				
		73			
The name and husiness ad	dress of each general n	ertner and of each limited partner whose contril			
		artner and of each limited partner whose contrib f the total contribution of all partners:	bu-		
tion is equal to or greater t	han five percent (5%) of	f the total contribution of all partners:	bu-		
tion is equal to or greater t	han five percent (5%) of General or Limited	f the total contribution of all partners: S Address	bu-		
tion is equal to or greater t	han five percent (5%) of	f the total contribution of all partners: S Address 274 Verano Drive,	bu-		
tion is equal to or greater t	han five percent (5%) of General or Limited	f the total contribution of all partners: S Address	bu-		
tion is equal to or greater t	han five percent (5%) of General or Limited	f the total contribution of all partners: S Address 274 Verano Drive,			
tion is equal to or greater t Name William Sagan	General or Limited General	Address 274 Verano Drive, Los Altos, CA 94022	A 94022		
tion is equal to or greater t Name William Sagan Gaymond Schultz	General or Limited General Iimited	Address 274 Verano Drive, Los Altos, CA 94022 685 Benvenue, Los Altos, CA	A 94022 Ca 95125		
Name William Sagan Gaymond Schultz Gail William Roger Williams	General or Limited General limited limited limited limited	Address 274 Verano Drive, Los Altos, CA 94022 685 Benvenue, Los Altos, Ca 2200 Cheryl Way, San Jose, Ca 1918 Edgewood Dr., Palo Altos	A 94022 Ca 95125		
tion is equal to or greater to Name William Sagan Gaymond Schultz Gail William Roger Williams Erik Newson	General or Limited General limited limited limited limited limited	Address 274 Verano Drive, Los Altos, CA 94022 685 Benvenue, Los Altos, CA 2200 Cheryl Way, San Jose, C	A 94022 Ca 95125		
Name William Sagan Gaymond Schultz Gail William Roger Williams	General or Limited General limited limited limited limited	Address 274 Verano Drive, Los Altos, CA 94022 685 Benvenue, Los Altos, Ca 2200 Cheryl Way, San Jose, Ca 1918 Edgewood Dr., Palo Altos	A 94022 Ca 95125		
tion is equal to or greater to Name William Sagan Gaymond Schultz Gail William Roger Williams Erik Newson	General or Limited General limited limited limited limited limited	Address 274 Verano Drive, Los Altos, CA 94022 685 Benvenue, Los Altos, Ca 2200 Cheryl Way, San Jose, Ca 1918 Edgewood Dr., Palo Altos	A 94022 Ca 95125		
tion is equal to or greater to Name William Sagan Gaymond Schultz Gail William Roger Williams Erik Newson	General or Limited General limited limited limited limited limited	Address 274 Verano Drive, Los Altos, CA 94022 685 Benvenue, Los Altos, Ca 2200 Cheryl Way, San Jose, Ca 1918 Edgewood Dr., Palo Altos	A 94022 Ca 95125		
tion is equal to or greater to Name William Sagan Gaymond Schultz Gail William Roger Williams Erik Newson	General or Limited General limited limited limited limited limited	Address 274 Verano Drive, Los Altos, CA 94022 685 Benvenue, Los Altos, Ca 2200 Cheryl Way, San Jose, Ca 1918 Edgewood Dr., Palo Altos	A 94022 Ca 95125		

File 2 Copies

ARLP 785

Fee: \$60.00

Address
-
\ .
^
A General Partner
notary public, do hereby certify that on this
, 19, 88 rsonally appeared
, who being by me first duly sworn,
er Valley Investors



RECEIVED SEC. OF STATE '89 JUN 19 PM 2 23

Office of

March Jong Eu

Secretary of State

CERTIFICATE OF STATUS CALIFORNIA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

I, MARCH FONG EU, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby cer								
That on the	26th	day of	April	, 19_89,				
WO	OD RIVER VALLEY	INVESTORS LIMITED	PARTNERSHIP					
became recognized	l under the laws of	the State of Califo	rnia by filing its	Certificate of				

Limited Partnership in this office; and

That no record exists in this office of a certificate of cancellation of said limited partnership nor of a court order declaring cancellation thereof; and

That according to the records of this office, the said limited partnership is authorized to exercise all its powers, rights and privileges and is in good legal standing in the State of California; and

That no information is available in this office on the financial condition, business activity or practices of this limited partnership.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this 13th day of June, 1989

March Foreg Eu

Secretary of State